Daniei F, Brothers
Principal

Matthew S. AlE
Athletic Director

675 Gulf Breeze Pkwy
Gulf Breeze, Fi. 32561

(850) 916-4106
Fax: (850) 916-4109

2016-17 Girls Basketball Schedule

Date Opponrent Site JV  Varsity
Nov. 7 (Mon) Central High Tip-Off Classic Away TBA
Nov. 10 (Thurs) Central High Tip-Off Classic Away TBA
Nov. 17 (Thurs) Baker High Away 4:30  6:00
Nov. 18 (Fri) I M. Tate High ** Away 530  7:00
Nov, 19 (sat) Navatre (@ Washington) Away 9:00AM
Nov. 29 (Tues) Rocky Bayou Christian School Away 5:30
Dec. 2 (Fri) Milton High Home 6:00
Dec. 3 (Sat) Pensacola Catholic High Away 3:00 6:00
Dec. 5 (Mon) Navarre High ** Home 5:30 7:00
Dec. 8 (Thurs) Escambia High Home 4:30 6:00
Dec. 10 (Sat) Pensacola Home 11:00AM
Dec. 13 (Tues) Pace High Away 5:30  7:00
Dec. 15 (Thurs) Niceville High ** Home 4:00 6:00
Dec. 16 (Fri) Rocky Bayou Christian School  Home 5:30
Dec. 17 (Sat) Escambia @ Pensacola HS) Away 9:00AM
Jan. 10 (Tues) J.M. Tate High ** Home 5:30  7:00
Jan, 12 (Thurs) Niceville High ** Away 3:00 6:00
Jan. 13 (Fri) Pensacola Catholie High Home 6:00
Jan, 17 (Tues) Milton High Away 6:00
Jan. 20 (Fri) Navarre High ** Away 5:30  7:00
Jan. 21 (Sat) Pensacola High @ Pine Forest HS) Away 10:00AM
Jan. 24 (Tues) Pace High Home 5:30 7:00
Jan 26 (Thurs) Escambia High Away 6:00
Jan. 27 (Fri) Baker High (Senior Night) Home 4:30 6:00
Jan, 31 (Tues) District 1-8A Semi-Final Games Navarre HS  5:30 7:00
Feb. 3 (Fri) District [-8A Final Navarre HS 7:00
Feb. 9 (Fri) Region 1-8A Quarter-Final Games TBD TBD
Feb. 14 (Tues) Region 1-8A Semi-Final Games TBD TBD
Feb. 17 (Fri) Region 1-8A Finals TBD TBD
Feb. 21-25 (Tues-Sat) State 8A Semi-Finals/Finals Lakeland, FL TBD
** District Game Bold type —- HOME Game

Coaches: Christy Gray, Kara Black, McKenna Wyrosdick



Danie! F. Brothers
Principal

Matthew S. Alt
Athletlc Director
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Gulf Breeze, FL. 32561

Fax: (850) 916-4109

Date

Nov. 15 (Tues)
Nov. 18 (Fri)
Nov. 28 (Mon)
Nov. 29 (Tues)
Dec. 2 (Fri)
Dec. 3 (Sat)
Dec. 6 (Tues)
Dec. 9 (Fri)
Dec. 10 (Sat)
Dec. 12 (Mon)
Dec. 13 (Tues)
Dec. 14 (Wed)
Dec. 15 (Thurs)
Dec. 16 (Fri)
Dec. 26-30
Jan. 9 (Mon)
Jan, 12 (Thurs)
Jan. 13 (Fri)
Jan. 17 (Tues)
Jan. 19 (Thurs)
Jan. 20 (Fri)
Jan. 24 (Tues)
Jan 26 (Thurs)
Jan. 27 (Fri)
Jan. 30 (Mon)
Jan. 31 (Tues)
Feb. 7 (Tues)
Feb. 10 (Fri)
Feb. 16 (Fri)
Feb. 21 (Tues)
Feb. 24 (Fri)

Opponent

Milton High Tip-Off Classic
Milton High Tip-Off Classic
Milton

Rocky Bayou Christian School
Milton High

Pensacola Catholic High

J.M., Tate High **

Navarre High **

Booker T. Washington High
Milton

Pace High

Escambia Charter School
Nigeville High**

Rocky Bayou Christian School
Pen Catholic X-mas Tournament
Escambia High

Niceville High **

Pen Catholic High (Senior Night)

Milton High

West Florida Tech High

J.M. Tate **

Navarre High **

Escambia High

Booker T, Washington High
West Florida Tech High

Pace High

District 1-8A Semi-Final Games
District 1-8A Final

Region 1-8A Quarter-Final Games
Region 1-8A Semi-Final Games
Region [-8A Finals

Feb.28- Mar 4(Tues-Sat) State 8A Semi-Finals/Finals

*%* District Game

Head Coach:

Assistant Coaches;

Bold type ~- HOME Game

Jerrod Denmon

Site
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Navarre HS
Navarre HS
TBD
TBD
TBD
Lakeland, FL.

Ryan Ottensmeyer, Scott Paschall, & Adam Smith

| 216-ls sbal chede o

9th

4:00

4;30
4:30
4:30
6:00
4:00
6:30

4:00

4:30
4:30
4:30

4:00
4:30
4:30

Jv

4:00
4:30
4:30
6:00
6:00
6:00

5:30

5:00
4:00

5:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
4:30
5:30
6:00
6:00

Varsity
TBA
TBA

7:00
7:30
7:30
T:30
7:30
7:30

7:00

7:30
7:00
TBD
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:30
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



Danle! F. Brothers
Principal

675 Gulf Breeze Pkwy

Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

Date

Oct. 26 (Wed)
Oct. 29 (Sat)
Nov. 1 (Tues)
Nov. 10 (Thurs)
Nov. 14 (Mon)
Nov., 16 (Wed)
Nov. 18-19 (Fri-Sat)
Nov. 28 (Mon)
Nov. 29 (Tues)
Dec. 1 (Thurs)
Dec. 3 (Sat)

Dec. 6 (Tues)
Dec. & (Thurs)
Dec. 9-10 (Fri-Sat)
Dec. 12 (Mon)
Dec. 14 (Wed)
Dec. 15 (Thurs)
Dec. 20 (Tues)
Jan. 5 (Thurs)
Jan. 7 (Sat)

Jan. 12 (Thurs)
Jan. 14 (Sat)

Jan, 17 (Tues)
Jan., 18 (Wed)
Jan. 20 (Fri)

Jan. 26 (Thurs)
Jan, 31 (Tues)
Feb. 3 (Fri)

Feb. 8-11 (Wed-Sat)

** District Game

Coaches:

2016-17 Girls Soccer Schedule

Opponent Site
Niceville (Preseason) NYSA
Navarre (Preseason) NYSA
Fort Walton Beach High Away
Pace High Away
J.M. Tate High Home
Pensacola High ** Home
Clinton High Invitational Clinton, MS
Pine Forest High ** Home
Navarre High Away
Pensacola High ** Away
West Florida Tech ** Away
Fort Walton Beach High ** Home
Choctawhatchee High** Home
Navarre High JV Tournament NYSA
Arnold High Away
Pine Forest High ** Away
Navarre High Home
Pace High Home
Choctawhatchee High Away

West Florida Tech** (Senior Day) Home

Milton High Away

Ocean Springs High, MS Away
District 1-3A Quarter-Final Games Pensacola HS
District 1-3A Semi-Final Games Pensacola HS
District 1-3A Final Pensacola HS
Region 1-3A Quarter-Final Games TBD

Region 1-3A Semi-Final Games TBD

Region 1-3A Finals TBD

State 3A Semi-Finals/Finals TBD

Bold type - HOME Game

Ryan Williams, Bianca Foley, Jessica Czuprynski

Matthew 8. ARt
Athletic Director

(850} 916-4106

Fax: (850) 916-4109

Varsity

5:30
2:00
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
TBA
5:00
7:30
7:00
2:00
7:30
7:00

5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30
5:00
12:00
5:30
5:00
TBD
5:00 7:00
5:00
7:30
T:30
7:00
12:00 2:00
5:30  7:30
11:00 12:30
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

6:00

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

5:30
5:30
5:00



Daniel F. Brothers
Prineipal

Matthew S. Alt
Athletle Director

675 Guif Breeze Pkwy (850) 916-4106

Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

Fax: (850) 916-4109

Date

Nov 1 (Tues)
Nov 3 (Thurs)
Nov 7 (Mon)
Nov 9 (Wed)
Nov 12 (Sat)
Nov 15 (Tues)
Nov 21 (Mon)
Nov 28 (Mon)
Nov 30 (Wed)
Dec 1 (Thurs)
Dec 6 (Tues)
Dec 7 (Wed)
Dec 9-10 (Fri-Sat)
Dec 13 (Tues})
Dec 14 (Wed)
Dec 16 (Fri)
Dec 19 (Mon)
Jan 6 (Fri)
Jan 9 (Mon)
Jan 11 (Wed)
Jan 14 (Sat)
Jan 16 (Mon)
Jan 17 (Tues)
Jan 19 (Thurs)
Jan 23 (Mon)
Jan 25 (Wed)
Jan 27 (Fri}
Feb 2 (Thurs)
Feb 7 (Tues)
Feb 10 (Fri)

Feb 15-18 (Wed-Sat)

** District Game
A4 Senior Night

Varsity Coach: Austin King

| 206-—7 | oys Scc cele

Opponent

Tate High

Pace High

Tate High

Mosley High

Navarre High
Choctawhatchee High**
Niceville High

Pine Forest High**
Pensacola High**

West Florida High**
Choctawhatchee High**
West Florida High**
Navarre High JV Tournament
Milton High

Pine Forest High**
Pensacola Catholic High
Fort Walton Beach High*#*
Navarre

Fort Walton Beach High**
Pensacola High**
Pensacola Catholic High
Milton High”*

Pace High

Niceville High

District 1-3A Quarterfinal
District 1-3A Semifinal
District 1-3A Final
Region 1-3A Quarterfinal
Region 1-3A Semifinal
Region 1-3A Final

State 3A Final Four

Bold type - HOME Game

JV Coaches: Nate Kramer, Brad Parrish

Site

Ashton Bros
Ashton Bros
Away
Home
NYSA
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Navarre
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
PHS
PHS
PHS
TBD
TBD
TBD
Melbourne

JV [/ Varsity

5:30
7:30
5:30 / 7:30
5:30 / 7:30
12:00/2:00
5:30 / 7:30
5:30 / 7:30
7:30
5:30 / 7:30
5:00 / 7:00
7:00
5:30 / 7:30
TBD
5:30 / 7:30
7:00
5:30 / 7:30
5:00 7/ 7:00
5:30 / 7:30
5:30 / 7:30
5:00 / 7:00
10:00/12:00
5:30 / 7:30
5:30 / 7:30
5:00 / 7.00
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



Daniel F. Brothers Matthew S. Alt
Principal Atiletic Director

G75 Gulf Breeze Phwy (850) 916-4106

Gulf Breoze, FL 32561 Fax: (850) 816-4109

2016-17 Wrestling Schedule

Date Opponent Site Level Weigh-Ins  Start
Dec. T (Thurs) Milton High Home JV/V 5:00 6:00
Dec. 10 (Sat) Daphne Duals Away A" 7:00AM 9:00AM
Dec. 16 (Fri) Milton High Away VIV 5:00 6:00
Dec. 19&20 (Fr/Sat) Beast of the Beach Away \Y TBA TBA
Jan. 12 (Thurs) Choctawhatchee High Home JV/V 5:00 6:00
Jan. 14 (Sat) Pace Max-Fit Duals Away v TBA TBA
Jan 17 (Tues) Crestview High Home JVIV 5:00 6:00

Jan 20&21 (Fr/Sat)  Gator Brawl Away v TBA TBA
Jan 31 (Tues) Crestview High Away VIV 5:00 6:00
Feb. 4 (Sat) Gulf Breeze Invitational  Home A% 8:00AM 9:00AM
Feb. 7 (Tues) Choctawhatchee High Away VIV 6:00 7:00
Feb. 10&11 (Fr/Sat) North Bay Haven Tournament Away A% TBA TBA
Feb. 18 (Sat) 2A District | Tournament  TBA v 8:00AM 10:00AM
Feb 24&25 (Fr/Sat) 2A Region 1 Tournament  TBA \% TBA TBA
Mar. 3&4(Fr/Saf) FHSAA State Championship Away \Y% TBA TBA



